NET WORTH CLUB 2021-2022
Class Roster


Kathy Kali, Money & Business Coach, 541-450-0781, kalicoaching@gmail.com, www.kalicoaching.org

Catherine Greenspan, New York Life Insurance & Investing, 541-840-1704, cgreenspan@ft.newyorklife.com

Maria Renee, Mizzenmast Financial, 541-621-0772, connect.mcsa@gmail.com

Elizabeth Atkins, Two Sisters Writing & Publishing/Boss Up Goddess Podcast, 313-492-5718, elizabeth@twosisterswriting.com

Tresa Beaver, InJoy Wellness Massage, 541-653-6379, Tresa@InjoyWellnessMassage.com

Sonia Vargas, Center for Spiritual Living Minister/Empower Music & Arts, 206-919-5555, soniaspirit@gmail.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Russ Schweikert, Ashland Insurance, 541-857-0679, rschweikert@ashlandinsurance.com

Lynn Davis, Amy’s Organic Kitchen Executive, 541-210-2430,  lynndavis968@gmail.com

Tonte Ikiriko, Brand Strategist, 206-581-0148, Tonteikiriko@gmail.com

Nancy Clay, Center for Spiritual Living Practitioner, 541-690-5598, nancyellen8@gmail.com

Shannon Schnibbe, Parma!  Vegan Parmesan Cheese Executive, 541-227-3307, Shannon@eatparma.com

Colbee McManamon, Soaring Heart Medicine Energy Work & Ministry, 541-292-1209, colbee@soaringheartmedicine.com

Rachel Durling, Yoga Teacher & Birth Coach, 484-459-8560, racheldurling@gmail.com

Sean Smith, Ikusa Marketing SEO Specialist, 541-719-8736, sean@ikusamarketing.com


Sonali de Saram, Sonali and Company Real Estate, 541-944-1400, sonaliandcompany@gmail.com

Sabrah Maple, Maple Graphic Design & Branding, 541-601-9316, sabrah@maplecreativestudio.com

Terra McDonald, Craniosacral Therapist, Coach and Mentor, 541-880-3644, terra@corecranial.com

Lauri McKean, Acupuncturist, Thai Chi/Chigong Instructor, Founder of the Power of Yin Program, 409-590-7877, lauri@powerofyin.com

Melanie Simmons, EMyth Consultant, 502-468-4958, ilovemaui369@gmail.com
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